

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 57118926

Data publicarii	17.05.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.234,99 RON - 6.234,99 RON

Descriere: 1 PAPUC REAZEM U CU PICIOR 101*60*125*4 649141 buc 6 16,807 100,84 19% 19,16 2 CHERESTEA RASINOASE - 10*10*4M buc 6 30,252 181,51 19% 34,49 3 MISTRIE DREAPTA TIP BOLINTIN 624058 buc 1 16,810 16,81 19% 3,19 4 TEAVA C 48.3*2.0mm buc 28 62,185 1.741,18 19% 330,82 5 CAZMA ASCUTITA SUPER 679639 buc 1 13,030 13,03 19% 2,47 6 CIOCAN MECANIC 1KG 673439 601009 buc 1 28,570 28,57 19% 5,43 7 GREBLA GRI CARBON 634192 buc 1 14,710 14,71 19% 2,79 8 COADA TARNACOP L900 12919 buc 1 15,130 15,13 19% 2,87 9 COADA LOPATA SI CAZMA ECO 12927 buc 1 10,080 10,08 19% 1,92 10 COADA GREBLA L1.8M SENTOSA buc 1 10,080 10,08 19% 1,92 11 VAR HIDRATAT 20KG buc 1 10,920 10,92 19% 2,08 12 LACAT OTEL L50 642041 buc 2 11,765 23,53 19% 4,47 13 PILA DRUJBA SUPER MATMAR ROMPROFIX 69501 buc 2 12,605 25,21 19% 4,79 14 PENSULA M.PLASTIC 70MM buc 1 6,300 6,30 19% 1,20 15 ULEI IN 0.9L SICATIVAT INFO buc 1 9,240 9,24 19% 1,76 16 KOBER EMAIL ALB POLAR 0.75L buc 1 16,810 16,81 19% 3,19 17 KOBER EMAIL ROSU 0.75L buc 1 16,810 16,81 19% 3,19 18 CIMENT FIENI 40KG buc 2 18,065 36,13 19% 6,87 19 TEAVA R 40*20*2mm buc 4 45,378 181,51 19% 34,49 20 BANDA HARTIE 48MM*50M DAMON buc 1 10,080 10,08 19% 1,92 21 PUNGI SACOSE BORSEC buc 1 0,630 0,63 19% 0,12 22 AUTOFILETANT RIGIPS LEMN 3.5*45 (50BUC) SET 1 4,620 4,62 19% 0,88 23 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5*350 Kg 4,5 16,387 73,74 19% 14,01 24 FIER OB #6 NETED Kg 2,25 3,449 7,76 19% 1,47 25 DILUANT 0.9L UNIV KOBER D551 buc 1 9,240 9,24 19% 1,76 26 KOBER EMAIL NEGRU 0.75L buc 1 16,810 16,81 19%
